Incremental Encoder
SCH50I
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 5
Characteristics
• Hollow Shaft Encoder: Ø 50 mm
• Through Hollow Shaft: Ø 10 - 14mm

Seite 5 von 5
Ordering example
Type SCH50I - 100 - D - 10-40 - 65 - 01 - S - C9 - S1
Pulse per Revolution
see table
Output
D = Differential
N = Standard
L = 26C31 Line Driver 5V/5V only
M = OL2727 Line Driver
NON = open collector NPN
NOP = open collector PNP
Shaft Dia. - Shaft Length
10-40 = 10 x 40mm
12-40 = 12 x 40mm
14-40 = 14 x 40mm
3/8-40 = 3/8inch x 40mm*
½-40 = 1/2inch x 40mm
IP
65 = IP65
Cable Length
01 = 1 m
XX = specify length
00 = no cable
Takeout
Cable
S = radial
Connector
S = radial
Connector
C9 = M23/ 9-pin
C12= M23/ 12-pin
00 = no Connector
P5 = M12/ 5-pin
P8 = M12/ 8-pin
Spring Coupling
S1 = 1 hole p/n 80147042
S2 = 1 hole p/n 80131035
S3 = 1 hole p/n 80130621
S4 = 2 holes p/n 80149823
S5 = 3 holes p/n 80149764
S6 = 4 holes p/n 80131333
S7 = 2 holes p/n 80149662
*May incur longer delivery time